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XXX Open FEDC
Bailén, 2023-09-20 - 2023-09-25

Clasificacion final
Posicion Ranking Nombre

1 2
2 1
3 3
4 17
5 12
6 20
7 5
8 8
9 13
10 4
11 14
12 6
13 10
14 7
15 16
16 28
17 9
18 23
19 21
20 22
21 11
22 15
23 18
24 27
25 25
26 19
27 26
28 24
29 29

Arnedo Vigueras, Miguel
Draghici Flutur, Gavril
Delgado Lagares, Francisco Jav
Heras Parrilla, Angel

Rincén Martin, Santiago
Muiioz Gonzalez, Martin
Garcia Rodriguez, Florencio
Arcas Rodriguez, Jordi
Fernandez Cabrero, Fernando
Fernandez Coya, Jose Luis
Barroso Vilanova, Daniel
Merino Gémez, Aurelio
Martinez Torres, Jose Manuel
Knafo, Michael

Moreno Luque, Rubén

Torres Torres, Victoria
Navarro Fornos, Pere Josep

Fernandez Zaldivar, Antonio M.

Luna Perez Vico, Lorenzo
Prieto Villegas, Jose Jorge
Garcia Diaz, Jose

Moreno Campillo, Ricardo
Fernadndez Arrizabalaga, Raul
Aido Aragén, Pedro

Iglesias Estrada, Jesus
Galvan Dominguez, Santiago
Mena Lena, Antonio
Jimenez Mahillo, David
Marroquin Mayhua, Silvia M.
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21.0
19.5
19.0
18.5
18.5
15.5
20.0
19.5
17.0
16.5
16.5
15.5
17.5
14.5
14.5
14.0
13.5
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16.5
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BucT
235
22.0
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22.0
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FIDE
1697
1955
1659
1405
1448
1365
1562
1475
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1622
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1523
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1091
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1287
1341
1339
1455
1438
1402
1174
1234
1383
1180
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